Ma'

yrlPPAfH

Skibus Schwendberg

giiltig von / valid from 07.12. bis / until 21.12.2019

-
Abfahrt / Departure - LINIE G1

Horbergbahn zur / to Moslbahn

HORBERGBAHN TALSTATION 09:00 09:20 10:55 14:20 16:00 17:25
Bahnhof Ramsau - Hippach 08:00 11:00 13:35 17:30
Hippach Cafe Kroll 07:40 08:05 09:05 09:25 11:.05 1340 14:25 16:05 17:35
Kirchbichlhof 07:41 08:06 09:06 09:26 11:.06 13:41 14:26

Ummerland 07:42 08:07 09:07 09:27 11:.07 13:42 14:27 16:07 17:37
Astbiihel 07:43 08:08 09:08 09:28 11:.08 13:43 14:28 16:08 17:38
Treuting 07:44 08:09 09:09 09:29 11:09 13:44 14:29 16:09 17:39
Schwendbergerhof 07:45 08:10 09:10 09:30 11:10 1345 14:30 16:10 17:40
Kummerland 07:46 08:11 09:11 09:31 111 13:46 14:31 16:11 17:41
Bruch 07:48 08:13 09:13 09:33 11:13 1348 14:33 16:13 17:43
Berghof 07:50 08:15 09:15 09:35 11:15 1350 14:35 16:15 17:45
Greider 07:52 08:17 09:17 09:37 11:17 1352 14:37 16:17 1747
Gruben 07:53 08:18 09:00 09:18 09:38 10:18 11:18 1353 14:38 15:38 16:18 17:48
Klette 07:53 08:18 09:00 09:18 09:38 10:18 11:18 13:53 14:38 15:38 16:18 17:48
Tendl 07:54 08:19 09:01 09:19 09:39 10:19 11:19 13:54 14:39 15:39 16:19 17:49
Perlwiese 07:55 08:20 09:02 09:20 09:40 10:20 11:20 13:55 14:40 15:40 16:20 17:50
Perler 07:57 08:22 09:04 09:22 09:42 10:22 11:22 1357 14:42 15:42 16:22 1752
Walcher 07:58 08:23 09:05 09:23 09:43 10:23 11:23 13:58 14:43 15:43 16:23 17:53
Gletscherblick (Gschwendt) 08:00 08:25 09:07 09:25 09:45 10:25 11:25 14.00 14:45 15:45 16:25 1755
Eben 08:01 08:26 09:08 09:26 09:46 10:26 11:26 14:01 14:46 15:46 16:26 17:56
Lie 08:03 08:28 09:10 09:28 09:48 10:28 11:28 14.03 14:48 15:48 16:28 17:58
Lenzeler 08:04 08:29 09:11 09:29 09:49 10:29 11:29 14:04 14:49 15:49 16:29 17:59
MOSLBAHN 08:07 08:32 09:14 09:32 09:52 10:32 11:32 14:07 14:52 15:52 16:32 18:02

Abfahrt / Departure - LINIE G1

Méslbahn zur / to Horbergbahn

MOSLBAHN 08:20 08:45 09:25 10:05 10:40 12:00 14:25 15:10 16:05 16:40 -
Lenzeler 08:21 08:46 09:26 10:06 10:41 12:01 14:26 15:11 16:06 16:41
Lie 08:22 08:47 09:27 10:07 10:42 12:02 14:27 15:12 16:07 16:42
Eben 08:23 08:48 09:28 10:08 10:43 12:03 14:28 15:13 16:08 16:43
Gletscherblick (Gschwendt) 08:25 08:50 09:30 10:10 10:45 12:05 14:30 15:15 16:10 16:45
Walcher 08:26 08:51 09:31 10:11 10:46 12:06 14:31 15:16 16:11 16:46
Perler 08:27 08:52 09:32 — 10:12 10:47 12:07 14:32 15:17 16:12 16:47
Perlwiese 08:28 08:53 09:33 10:13 10:48 12:08 14:33 15:18 16:13 16:48
Tendl 08:29 08:54 09:34 - 10:14 10:49 12:09 14:34 15:19 16:14 16:49
Klette 08:30 08:55 09:35 10:15 10:50 12:10 14:35 15:20 16:15 16:50
Gruben 08:32 08:57 09:37 - 10:17 10:52 12:12 14:37 15:22 16:17 16:52
Greider 08:34 09:39 10:19 10:54 12:14 14:39 15:24 16:19 16:54
Berghof 08:35 - 09:40 - 10:20 10:55 12:15 14:40 15:25 16:20 16:55
Bruch 08:36 09:41 10:21 10:56 12:16 14:41 15:26 16:21 16:56
Kummerland 08:38 - 09:43 - 10:23 10:58 12:18 14:43 15:28 16:23 16:58
Schwendbergerhof 08:39 09:44 10:24 10:59 12:19 14:44 15:29 16:24 16:59
Treuting 08:40 - 09:45 - 10:25 11:00 12:20 14:45 15:30 16:25 17:00
Astbiihel 08:41 09:46 10:26 11:01 12:21 14:46 15:31 16:26 17:01
Ummerland 08:42 - 09:47 - 10:27 11:02 12:22 14:47 15:32 16:27 17:02
Abzweigung Kirchbichlhof 08:43 09:48 10:28 11:03 12:23 14:48 15:33 16:28 17:03
Hippach Umfahrung Siid 08:46 09:51 10:31 11:06 12:26 14:51 15:36 16:31 17:06
Bahnhof Ramsau - Hippach 10:35 12:30 17:11 -
HORBERGBAHN TALSTATION 08:51 09:56 10:40 1M1:1 14:56 16:36 17:16 -

1 vorbehalten! Tel.05285/62277




